	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  L > LELK1-1REC4R-33939-100-V
	LELK1-1REC4R-33939-100-V (Sensata Technologies/Airpax)
		    Part Number:
            LELK1-1REC4R-33939-100-V
		    Manufacturer:
            Sensata Technologies/Airpax
		    Description:
            CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Circuit Breakers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 126.40400 (This price is for reference only)
		 LELK1-1REC4R-33939-100-V datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    LELK1-1REC4R-33939-100-V  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
EK-27263-C75 Knowles  MICROPHONE
AW-10PR PUI Audio, Inc.  SIREN 9-28VDC 32 TONE RED
EF-26419-000 Knowles  SPEAKER
HHR-650DA08F2X2 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PACK NIMH 4.8V 6500 MAH
P-150SCSL2X5 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY NICAD PACK 12.0V 1500MAH
20848611 Schroff  FRONT PANEL 3U 84HP SIDE HINGED
A-1PA-113-084B2 Amphenol-RF Division  CONN JUMPER AMC PLUG-PLUG 84MM
U.FL-LP-066J1-A-(35) Hirose Electric Co Ltd  SINGLE ENDED CABLE ASSEMBLY
415-0010-030 Emerson Network Power Connectivity Johnson  CABLE SMB/SMB 30" RG-179DS
A9AAT-1308F TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFE13T/AF13/AFE13T
A9AAT-1804F TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFE18T/AF18/AFE18T
H2AXT-10105-S4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1502TR/A2015S/X 5"
H6MMH-1018G Assmann WSW Components  DIP CABLE - HDM10H/AE10G/HDM10H
M3BBA-6006J 3M  IDC CABLE - MSR60A/MC60G/MSR60A
M6MMH-1618R 3M  IDC CABLE - MDM16H/MC16M/MDM16H
M3CWK-2036J 3M  IDC CABLE - MKC20K/MC20G/MPL20K
6447 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL COMM 11PR 18AWG SLATE 1000'
391265 BK002 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 12AWG BLACK 500'
5856/7 VI001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 20AWG VIOLET 1000'
5327138 TE Connectivity  TERMA SHIELD,ZN,TIN,.145-.184
CT067B Essentra Components  CABLE TIE STANDARD:NYL BLACK
CAP22 BK078 Alpha Wire  HEATSHRINK CAP 2:1 SR-PO BK 25PC
4687514001 TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
HS2X2LG6NM Panduit Corp  SOLID HINGE RACEWY 2X2"X6'LT GRY
181-00305 HellermannTyton  DUCT DIVIDER 1" WHITE
0185100.XP Littelfuse Inc  CIRCUIT BREAKER 100A
LEGBX6-36521-5-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
24011600021 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE CERM FAST 5X25MM 1. 6A 250V
T30030-4CR Cooper Bussmann  FUSE BLOCK CART 300V 30A CHASSIS
02183.15HXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V IEC SLO 5X20MM 3.15A
02511.25PF001L Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 125V PICO II FA 1.25A
067702.5DRT4 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 2.5A 250VAC AXIAL SLOW
023301.6M Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 1.6A 125V MED 5X20 CART UL
30KPA156A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 156VWM 245VC AXIAL
SMCJ33E3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 33VWM 59VC SMCJ
MSMBG24AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 24VWM 38.9VC DO215AA
15KPA160CE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 160VWM R6
MXLSMBJ20AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 20VWM 32.4VC DO214AA
30KPA51AE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 51VWM 86.4VC P600
V14E175PL2T7 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 243V 6KA DISC 14MM
	LELK1-1REC4R-33939-100-V  keywords
	    	LELK1-1REC4R-33939-100-V
	LELK1-1REC4R-33939-100-V  Sensata Technologies/Airpax
	LELK1-1REC4R-33939-100-V  pdf
	LELK1-1REC4R-33939-100-V  datasheet
	LELK1-1REC4R-33939-100-V  price
	LELK1-1REC4R-33939-100-V  distributor
	electronic components LELK1-1REC4R-33939-100-V
	LELK1-1REC4R-33939-100-V  Circuit Protection
	LELK1-1REC4R-33939-100-V  Circuit Breakers
	LELK1-1REC4R-33939-100-V  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
	LELK1-1REC4R-33939-100-V
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .